LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIPS

Five **★ Sponsor** *\$50,000* +

Four **★ Sponsor** *\$25,000-\$49,999*

Three ★ Sponsor
\$10,000-\$24,999

Two ★ Sponsor *\$4,000-\$9,999*

One ★ Sponsor
\$1,000-\$4,999

Honor Flight Austin is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

DONATIONS ARE TAX
DEDUCTIBLE

Make checks payable to Honor Flight Austin



We Need Your Support

Honor Flight Austin is taking our most senior veterans from WWII, Korean War, Vietnam or Cold War veterans on a "Trip of a Lifetime!"

Your donations will sponsor these veterans residing within Austin and its 14 surrounding counties to travel to Washington D.C. to visit the memorials dedicated to honor their service and sacrifices.

It is our way of saying "thank you" to the men and women of the Greatest Generation!

Donations are accepted via our website or through mail at:

Honor Flight Austin c/o Frontier Bank of Texas 5600 Burnet Road Austin TX 78756

www.honorflightaustin.org

	PLEASE DETACH HERE	
LEVEL OF SPONSORSHIP:	AMOUNT	÷
SPONSOR COMPANY/ORGANIZATION NAME:		
SPONSOR CONTACT NAME:	TITLE:	_
SPONSOR SIGNATURE:	PHONE #:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	WEBSITE URL:	